
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Chaska-Chanhassen (2) at Bloomington Jefferson (1)

Metro West Conference,  Thursday, February 01, 2018

Jefferson and Kennedy
Bloomington, Minnesota 

Arena: Bloomington Ice Garden #1  Time: 7:00PM - 
Official Scorer:  Temte / B. Johnson  Attendance: 
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Bloomington Jefferson
Mike Ryan  Coaches

 Starters
30 Mara McClain    Jr  G
02 Makenzie Booth    Sr  D
21 Rachel Graff    Sr  D
05 Isabella Grant    F
13 Morgan Jones    Fr  F
03 Beth Mosch    Sr  F

Chaska-Chanhassen
Todd Johnson

 Starters
30 Katelyn Sampson    Sr  G
05 Brooklynn Berg    Jr  D
18Sophie Pawlyshyn*    Jr  D
06 Mia Richter    Jr  F
20 Abby Anderson    Jr  F
13 Abby Weyandt*    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Rebecca St. George    Fr  G
06 Grace Schuck    8th  F
08 Sophia Jamieson    So  F
09 Celena Rea    Jr  F
10 Cassandra Drevlow    So  D
11 Chloe LaFond    Jr  D
15 Lucienne Bianchi    Jr  F
17 Cayla Jungwirth    Fr  F
19 Julia Jones    Jr  F
20 Rachel Geist    Jr  F
27 Jordan Fasching    So  F

02 Marie Walsh    Sr  F
03 Katelyn Roberts    8th  F
04 MaryGrace Linsley    Jr  D
07 Lauren Spear    Fr  F
08 Brier Ziemer    Fr  F
11 Abby Nelson    So  D
19 Haley Ellefson    So  F
21 Nina Langley    Fr  D
22 Grace Doerring    Jr  D
24Katie Hanson*    Sr  F
31 Lily Hanson    Jr  G
34 Alex Dixey    Fr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BJ

CC

 Shots on Goal

BJ

CC

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

BJ

CC

 4 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 8 

 10 

 0 

 1 

 8 

 6 

 1 

 0 

 20 

 24 

 1 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

BJ

CC

 2 4:00 0 0:00  0  1  0 

 0 0:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

BJ- 30 Mara McClain  

BJ- 01 Rebecca St. George  

CC- 30 Katelyn Sampson  

CC- 31 Lily Hanson  

3 49:53 8 7 10 9 6 6  24  22

2 34:00 4 4 8 8 8 7  20  19

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  CC 13 Abby Weyandt*  10:06  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 6:37 CC ES 34 Alex Dixey 07 Lauren Spear

BJ 17 Cayla Jungwirth Checking (2) 2 3:27

2 10:06 CC ES 13 Abby Weyandt* 08 Brier Ziemer 05 Brooklynn Berg

BJ 02 Makenzie Booth Tripping (2) 3 9:42

3 10:17 BJ SH 15 Lucienne Bianchi

 End of Game


